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COURSE FACULTY LEAD EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE NUMBER 

ANTH 2202 Rebecca Mobley rmobley@cscc.edu 614-287-5582 
ASC 1190 Heather Johnston hjohnst1@cscc.edu 614-287-2679 
ACCT 1211 Terri Stolte tstolte@cscc.edu 614-287-2798 
ASL 1101 Lori Woods lwoods@cscc.edu No number listed 
ASL 1102 Lori Woods lwoods@cscc.edu No number listed 
BIO 1113 Rachael Romain rromain@cscc.edu 614-287-5467 
BIO 1114 Rachael Romain rromain@cscc.edu 614-287-5467 
BMGT 1008 Lydia Gilmore lgilmore@cscc.edu 614-287-3908 
BMGT 1101 Jonathan Krabill jkrabill@cscc.edu 614-287-2823 
CHEM 1111 Marc Lord mlord@cscc.edu 614-287-2524 
COLS 1101 Traci Koski tkoski@cscc.edu 614-287-5266 
COMM 1105 Libby McGlone lmcglone@cscc.edu 614-287-3659 
COMM 2204 Elycia Taylor etaylo10@cscc.edu 614-287-3680 
COMM 2232 Scott Millsap smillsap@cscc.edu 614-287-5124 
CRJ 1101 Daniel Hare dhare@cscc.edu 614-287-2594 
CRJ 1110 Daniel Hare dhare@cscc.edu 614-287-2594 
CRJ 1115 Daniel Hare dhare@cscc.edu 614-287-2594 
CRJ 1116 Daniel Hare dhare@cscc.edu 614-287-2594 
CRJ 1140 Daniel Hare dhare@cscc.edu 614-287-2594 
CRJ 1150 Daniel Hare dhare@cscc.edu 614-287-2594 
CRJ 2030 Daniel Hare dhare@cscc.edu 614-287-2594 
CSCI 1001 Matthew Heywood mheywood@cscc.edu 614-287-5876 
CSCI 1101 Matthew Heywood mheywood@cscc.edu 614-287-5876 
CSCI 1103 Jorge Vallejos jvallejo@cscc.edu 614-287-2554 
CSCI 1145 Matthew Heywood mheywood@cscc.edu 614-287-5876 
DDG 1000 Norm Clevenger ncleveng@cscc.edu 614-287-5072 
DDG 1100 Norm Clevenger ncleveng@cscc.edu 614-287-5072 
ECON 2200 Susan Abdel-Gawad 

Selloane Asiamah 
sabdelga@cscc.edu  
sasiamah@cscc.edu 

614-287-5829 
614-287-5204 

ENGL 1100 Nancy Pine npine@cscc.edu 740-203-8072 
ENGL 2201 Stephen Logan Slogan5@cscc.edu 614-287-2064 
ENGL 2290 Stephen Logan slogan5@cscc.edu  614-287-2064 
ENGL 2367 Nancy Pine npine@cscc.edu  740-203-8072 
FOTO 1100 Gene Strickland gstrickland2@cscc.edu 614-287-5045 
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FOTO 1120 Gene Strickland gstrickland2@cscc.edu 614-287-5045 
FOTO 1140 Gene Strickland gstrickland2@cscc.edu 614-287-5045 
FMGT 1101 Jack Popovich 

 
 
 

jpopovic@cscc.edu 614-287-2685 
FMGT 1101 Robert (Andy) Pflaum rpflaum@cscc.edu 614-287-5724 
FREN 1101 Garry Fourman gfourman@cscc.edu 614-287-5400 
FREN 1102 Garry Fourman gfourman@cscc.edu 614-287-5400 
GEOL 1121 Jeffrey Richardson jrichard@cscc.edu 614-287-5815 
HART 1201 Alesa Mansfield amansfie@cscc.edu 614-287-5770 
HART 1202 Alesa Mansfield amansfie@cscc.edu 614-287-5770 
HIMT 1211 Jane Roberts jroberts@cscc.edu 614-287-5459 
HIST 1151 Paul Graves pgraves@cscc.edu 614-287-5736 
HIST 1152 Paul Graves pgraves@cscc.edu 614-287-5736 
HIST 1181 Paul Graves pgraves@cscc.edu 614-287-5736 
HIST 2223 Paul Graves pgraves@cscc.edu  614-287-5736 
IMM 1500 Jon Lundquist jlundqui@cscc.edu 614-287-5647 
ITALIAN Garry Fourman gfourman@cscc.edu 614-287-5400 
JAPN 1101 Garry Fourman gfourman@cscc.edu 614-287-5400 
JAPN 1102 Garry Fourman gfourman@cscc.edu 614-287-5400 
JAPN 1103 Garry Fourman gfourman@cscc.edu 614-287-5400 
MATH 1113 Karen Starin kstarin1@cscc.edu 614-287-2806 
MATH 1148 Karen Starin kstarin1@cscc.edu 614-287-2806 
MATH 1149 Karen Starin kstarin1@cscc.edu 614-287-2806 
MATH 1150 Karen Starin kstarin1@cscc.edu 614-287-2806 
MATH 1151 Karen Starin kstarin1@cscc.edu 614-287-2806 
MKTG 1230 Paul Carringer pcarring@cscc.edu 614-287-3058 
MLT 1100 MaryEllen Tancred mtancred@cscc.edu 614-287-5099 
MLT 1112 MaryEllen Tancred mtancred@cscc.edu 614-287-5099 
MULT 1110 Tywan Banks tbanks@cscc.edu 614-287-2319 
MULT 1130 Tywan Banks tbanks@cscc.edu 614-287-2319 
MULT 1160 Tywan Banks tbanks@cscc.edu 614-287-2319 
MULT 1170 Tywan Banks tbanks@cscc.edu 614-287-2319 
MULT 1500 Tywan Banks tbanks@cscc.edu 614-287-2319 
NURC 1102 Barbara Kerr bkerr@cscc.edu 614-287-5926 
PHIL 1130 Edgar Velez evelez@cscc.edu 614-287-3694 
PHYS 1200 Kent Fisher kfisher@cscc.edu 614-287-2515 
PHYS 1201 Kent Fisher kfisher@cscc.edu 614-287-2515 
POLS 1100 Jonathan Kreger Jkreger@cscc.edu 614-287-2238 
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POLS 1250 Jonathan Kreger jkreger@cscc.edu 614-287-2238 
PSY 1100 Traci Haynes thaynes@cscc.edu 614-287-5052 
SCM 1001 Lee Blyth lblyth@cscc.edu 614-287-5175 
SCM 1101 Lee Blyth lblyth@cscc.edu 614-287-5175 
SES 1002 Eric Welch ewelch@cscc.edu 614-287-2697 
SES 1005 Eric Welch ewelch@cscc.edu 614-287-2697 
SES 1100 Eric Welch ewelch@cscc.edu 614-287-2697 
SES 1101 Eric Welch ewelch@cscc.edu 614-287-2697 
SES 2214 Eric Welch ewelch@cscc.edu 614-287-2697 
SES 2426 Eric Welch ewelch@cscc.edu 614-287-2697 
SOC 1101 Amy Ng ang@cscc.edu   614-287-2825 
SPAN 1101 Garry Fourman gfourman@cscc.edu 614-287-5400 
SPAN 1102 Garry Fourman gfourman@cscc.edu 614-287-5400 
THEA 1100 Frank Barnhart fbarnhar@cscc.edu 614-287-2235 
THEA 2205 Frank Barnhart fbarnhar@cscc.edu 614-287-2235 
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